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Name

PAULINES DREAM OF SAXONY

SAXONY DARK KNIGHT

SAXONY XMAS SURPRISE

SAXONYS DREAMWEAVER

SAXONYS FALL N ANGEL

Equine Registry

DoB
14-Oct-2007
20-Aug-2001
27-Nov-1999
05-Nov-2005

15-Nov-2005

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
7675
3830
3246
6414

6449

Dam

KINVARA KISSED BY AN ANGEL

BLUEGABLES VIRGINIA BELL

VALIANT MYSTIC SPRYTE

BLUEGABLES VIRGINIA BELL

KINVARA KISSED BY AN ANGEL
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TARAHUA RINARDO (1997)

Damsire

M M SHADES OF DUSK AND DARKNESS
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

SABRE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

M M SHADES OF DUSK AND DARKNESS

https:/lequineregistry.net



